FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

fetra

Product data sheet ecoe

Article no.: 6060A Self-tilting box with drainage tap

Transport equipment

Self-tilting boxes need not to be lifted for emptying. The
empty box moves automatically back into loading position.
Sturdy welded 3 mm sheet steel design, powder coated in
RAL 5007 blue. Standard-fitted fork-lift sleeves, anti-roll
safety device and tilt lock. Link chain as anti-skidding and
safety device. Traction cable to activate tilting mechanism,
operated from fork-lift truck driver's seat. ltem number with
addition "A" means "with drainage tap".

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Content (litres)

Box dimensions (mm)
Dumping edge height without wheels (mm)
Dumping edge height with wheels (mm)

Total length (mm)
Total width (mm)
Total height (mm)

)
10ye?
waﬂa“w

-

1500
600

1237 x 1076 x 703
744

981

1294

1141

833

Version mit Ablasshahn
Weight (kg) 156

Country of origin Germany
Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 73090090

GTIN 4017976160603

www.fetra.com



