## **Product data sheet**

Article no.: 6060A Self-tilting box with drainage tap



**Transport equipment** 



Self-tilting boxes need not to be lifted for emptying. The empty box moves automatically back into loading position. Sturdy welded 3 mm sheet steel design, powder coated in RAL 5007 blue. Standard-fitted fork-lift sleeves, anti-roll safety device and tilt lock. Link chain as anti-skidding and safety device. Traction cable to activate tilting mechanism, operated from fork-lift truck driver's seat. Item number with addition "A" means "with drainage tap".

## **Technical Details:**







Total load capacity (kg)	1500
Content (litres)	600
Box dimensions (mm)	1237 x 1076 x 703
Dumping edge height without wheels (mm)	744
Dumping edge height with wheels (mm)	981
Total length (mm)	1294
Total width (mm)	1141
Total height (mm)	833
Version	mit Ablasshahn
Weight (kg)	156
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	73090090
GTIN	4017976160603